UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2403941022 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 02/08/2024 10:11 AM Pg: 1 of 4

AFFIDAVIT OF HEIRSHIP

No	ow comes <u>levent</u> , who being first duly sworn on oath, states under penalty of perjury as
fo.	Jeveny Coleman, the Affir herein, resides at Chgo, IL 60640
2.	Lovery Coleman, the Affiam is the grandson, of the late David Moore, the Decedent herein, who died on . Journary 7,2021
	That the Decedent died owning an interest in the property commonly known as: 6528 South Sangamon Street, Chicago, Illinois 60621.
4.	That the Decedent died Testate.
	REFERENCE ANY MARRIAGES David Moore was married one time in his/her life to Hattie Kens.
6.	The marriage ended with the death of David Marre and on MM/DD/YXYY. 3-21-1973
7.	During the marriage of David Moore and Houthe Kens, # children were born to, namely;
	a. Audrey Miore an adult child not adjudicated incompetent; Jeren, Caleman (deceased) August 27,2019 15 the any child b an adult child not adjudicated incompetent; of Audrey Moore
	c, an adult child not adjudicated incompetent;
8.	No children were born outside of the marriage of <u>David Moore</u> and <u>Hattee Lens</u> at any time. Further: No children were born or adopted during marriage of David Moore and Geraldine Moore *
9.	Based on the foregoing, <u>Jereary Coleman</u> attests that the following are the only heirs of the Decedent, but is the
	* No children were adopted during the marriage of David Moore and Hattie Kens

UNOFFICIAL COPY

a	- Adult Child
b	- Adult Child
c	- Adult Child
10. The foregoing information is true, co	emplete, and correct, to the best of the Affiant's knowledge and belief.
11. Further Affiant sayeth naught in this	Affidavit of Heirship pertaining to David Moove.
	1
	Respectfully submitted,
	Jereny Colman - < AFFIANT NAME >
600	AFFIANT NAME>
STATE OF Illinois	
COUNTY OF Cook Ox	
Whose name is subscribed to the fo	n and for said County, in the State of the aforesaid, DO HEREBY
GIVEN under my hand and seal this 24	gth day of Janua y-, 2024.
NOTARY PUBLIC PREPARED BY AND MAIL TO:	OFFICIAL SEAL JONATHAN BATES Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 927336 My Commission Expers March 08, 2025
•	Co

CIRTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS EXHIBIT CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL EXAMINER/CORONER CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

CEDENT'S LEGAL NAME DAVID A MOORE	·. :					TE OF DEATH ANUARY 07, 2021	
OUNTY OF DEATH		AGE AT LAST BRITHDAY		DATE OF BUI			1 <u>18</u>
TY OR TOWN			HOSPITAL OR OTHE ADVOCATE C		-		
ACE OF DEATH INPATIENT	D _{1a.}		ser sign	i. inthe	Z VERTER	y ₀	10 (10) 100
KTHFLACE KOSCIUSKO, MS	SOCIAL SECURI	TY NUMBER STATUS AT T MARRIED			FRANKLIN	44 (* 250) ESC	
SIGNOE 6528 SOUTY, CAN GAMON	IST.	AP.		OR TOWN	想表外。	INSIDE CITY L	DUTS?
OUNTY STATE	2F COO€ - 60621	FATHERICO PINENTS HIME HOUSTON MOOF	the Section 1	SCHOOL LINEON	ALLIE B WINTER	WE PRIOR TO PIRST UPPRINCE	CVICTIMON
GERALDINE MOOKE		RELATIONSHIP WIFE		MAILING ADDRES	ss H SANGAMON, C	HICAGO, IL, 60621	184
THOO OF DISPOSITION BURIAL		CE OF DISPOSITION OUNT HOPE CEMET		LOCATION - CITY CHICAGO, IL	OR TOWN AND STAT	DATE OF DISPOSITION	
NERAL HOME CALAHAN FUNERAL HOI	WE INC. 70 O	SOUTH HALSTED S	TREET, CHICAGO,	LC 60621	提系		
NERAL DIRECTORS NAME EDWARD CALAHAN	50%				FUNERAL DIRECTOR 034012004	9 ILLINOIS LICENSE MUNIC	ia (C)
CAL REGISTRARS NAME: KAREN A YARBROUGH	es this	Y OF		茅 敬以	DATE FILED WITH LO JANUARY 12,		en gele Anna En genage Gen
AUSE OF DEATH PART I.	PNEUMONIA						
(First dissess or specifical)	NOVEL COR	ONA (COVID-19) VIPAL	(or see a separation of)			A THE STATE OF THE	
	HYPERTENS	SION, DIABETES MELLIT	US				2.54
自然是影響			to (gr as a correspondence of):				V San
ART & Erear other significant con	ditions contribut	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		IVINI PART	WAS AN	AUTOPSY PERFORMED? I	
ENALE PRECINANCY STATUS					COMPLE	TE CAUSE OF DEATH? NO	
NOT APPLICABLE	TRANSPORTER TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TEXT STATE	TIME OF INJURY	FPLACE OF INJURY	## **467*3* <u>270 - 393</u> 286 - 228	NATU	RAL	V WORK?
OCATION OF INJURY		TIRE OF INCORY		Andrew Control			7, Table 10,00
		A PARK					
ESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURR						IFT (ANCPORTATION HULL	AY, SPECIFY:
ITEND THE DECEASED?	DATE LAST SEËN		CONTACTED?	10 July 12 10 17 1	RONOUNCED NUARY 07, 2021	71ME OF 1 08 14	T 53.
ERTIFIER MEDICAL EXAMINER/CO	DRONER					DATE CERTIFIED JANUARY 09, 202	t a. 💈
AME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE C	F BERSON COM	DI ETING CAUSE OF DEATH				PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE	NUMBER



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk



2403941022 Page: 4 of 4



LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Permanent Index Number:

Property ID: 20-20-220-036 Property ID: 20-20-220-035

Property Address:

6528 S Sangamon St Chicago, IL 60621

Legal Description:

LOT 155 AND 155 IN HART AND FRANK'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN in COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.